e T6 - Compact toilet system

Think ahead.

Tork Twin Mid-Size Toilet Roll Dispenser

Article 557500

Material Plastic

T6 - Compact
toilet system

Colour

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is
ideal for medium- to high-traffic washrooms with a high focus on guest
satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always
available for guests by holding up to six times more paper than two
conventional toilet rolls. Elevation dispensers have a functional and
modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

Key benefits:
- Automatic roll shift that makes it easy for
guests to access the new roll

- Compact and space saving design that fits
smaller washrooms

- Easy to refill: less maintenance

- High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage

- Closed dispenser that keeps rolls protected
for better hygiene



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540382112
1

358 mm

191 mm

147 mm

10.1 dm3

1006 9

12119

Carton

Transport unit
7322540366730
4

4

373 mm

303 mm

391 mm
44.2 dm3

4 kg

5.3kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540749014
108

108

1280 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

108.6 kg

141.8 kg

Product certifications:

www.tork.co.uk




