

Tork Twin Mid-Size Toilet Roll Dispenser



Article	557500	
Material	Plastic	
System	T6 - Compact toilet system	
Colour	White	
Height	34.4 cm	
Width	18.4 cm	
Depth	14 cm	

The Tork Twin Mid-size Toilet Roll Dispenser in Elevation Design is ideal for medium- to high-traffic washrooms with a high focus on guest satisfaction. It ensures high efficiency and that toilet paper is always available for guests by holding up to six times more paper than two conventional toilet rolls. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

Key benefits:

- Automatic roll shift that makes it easy for guests to access the new roll
- Compact and space saving design that fits smaller washrooms
- Easy to refill: less maintenance
- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
- Closed dispenser that keeps rolls protected for better hygiene

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540382112	7322540366730	7322540749014
Pieces	1	4	108
Consumer units	-	4	108
Height	358 mm	373 mm	1280 mm
Width	191 mm	303 mm	1000 mm
Length	147 mm	391 mm	1200 mm
Volume	10.1 dm3	44.2 dm3	1.2 m3
Net weight	1006 g	4 kg	108.6 kg
Gross weight	1211 g	5.3 kg	141.8 kg
Material	Carton	Carton	-

Product certifications: